
 

 
 

Contacting Our Bariatric Team Members 
 

The Bariatric Center at Georgetown and Bluegrass Bariatrics 
 

Dear Prospective Patient, 
 
Due to the increasing popularity of weight loss surgery, our office is extremely busy with incoming calls regarding 
program information.  In an effort to decrease the amount of calls coming into the office, to improve our response time to 
your questions/concerns, and to free the phone lines for the insurance staff to verify benefits with the insurance 
companies, we need your help in the following way: 
 
If you have Internet access, please consider e-mailing us with your questions/concerns.  Our response time is much 
faster than by phone, and you may e-mail us at any time. 
 
If you do not have Internet access, please call us.  If we are not available at the time of your call, please leave a message 
and we will return your call within 2 business days. 
 
 
 
 

Team Members 
*Weight Loss Surgery Patients 

Our office hours are Monday-Friday from 8am – 4pm 
You may also call us toll free at 888-868-0008 

 
 

Name Title Phone # E-Mail 
Jo Wiggens, ARNP   * Program Director 888-868-0008 jo.wiggens@lpnt.net
Cathi Roskind, RN* Education Coordinator 888-868-0008 Cathi.Roskind@lpnt.net
Tracy Greene, LPN  Patient Care Coordinator (pre-op) 888-868-0008 tracy.greene@lpnt.net
Joann Powell Administrative Assistant 888-868-0008 joann.powell@lpnt.net
Catherine Birdwhistell Insurance Coordinator 888-868-0008 catherine.birdwhistell@lpnt.net
Stacey Brown Intake Coordinator 888-868-0008 stacey.brown@lpnt.net
Jennifer Morris Insurance Clerk 888-868-0008 Jennifer.morris@lpnt.net
Ciara Halpin, RDLD Bariatric Dietician 502-868-5632 Ciara.Halpin@lpnt.net
Kathy Evans Practice Manager – Surgeons 502.567.6744 kevans40@bellsouth.net 
Lisa Potter Surgery Scheduling Coordinator 502.867.6744 lpotter30@bellsouth.net 
Cindy Molinari, CMA* Patient Care Coordinator (post-op) 502.867.6744 cmolinari@bellsouth.net 
Brittany Allen Post-Op Appointment Scheduler 502.867.6744  
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